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Course coordinators: 
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List of Resource Persons: 

 
Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof Anirban 

Chakraborty 
 

“Inter-Disciplinarily in Higher 

Education” 

School of Computational and Integrative Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anirban@mail.jnu.ac.in ; anirban@jnu.ac.in 
 

Prof. Panchanan 

Mohanty 
 

“NEP and Language Resource 

Management” 

President, Linguistic Society of India   

Member of the Governing Council, Indian Council 

of Social Science Research (Government of India) 

Professor of English Linguistics & Head, 

Department of English 

GLA University, Chaumuhan 

Mathura-281406 (Uttar Pradesh) 

Email: panchananmohanty@gmail.com 

Prof. Rajneesh Shukla 
 

“Opportunities for Leadership 

in Higher Education” 

Hon’ble Vice Chancellor 

Mahatma Gandhi Antarrashtriya Hindi 

Vishwavidyalaya 

Wardha 

Email: mgahvvc@gmail.com 
 

Prof. Chintamani 

Mahapatra 
 

“Education in 21
st
 Century: 

Role of Academic Leadership” 
Rector - 1 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rector@mail.jnu.ac.in, chintamani@

mail.jnu.ac.in, mahapatrachintamani@yaho

o.in  

Prof. R B Shukla 
 

“Academic leadership in 
Upanishads and its relevance 

today” 

HoD, PG Dept of Sanskrit, Jammu University 

Email: rambshukla@yahoo.co.in  
 

Dr. Sanjay Sharma Academic resource President, St Martinus University, Faculty of 
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 management in health 

education 
 

Medicine, Curacao, West Indies 

Email: sanjay.sharma@pontiacgeneral.com  

sanjay.sharma@berwickhospitalcenter.com  
 

Prof. Ajay Dubey 
 

“India and its Diaspora” Chairperson 

Centre for African Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: akdubey1@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Bhavana Prasher 
 

“Bridging Sciences – 

Ayurveda, modern biology and 

genomics for future p4 

medicine” 

CSIR-IGIB 

Sukhdev Vihar 

Mathura Road 

New Delhi 

E-mail: bhavana.p@igib.res.in 

drbprasher@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Bal Ram Singh 
 

Leadership vs Administration 

of Higher Education 

President,  Institute of Advanced Sciences 

Dartmouth, Massachussetts, USA 

Email: bsingh@inads.org  
 

Dr. Pramod Kumar 
 

Change and Academic 
leadership in Higher 

education 

Registrar 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: registrar@mail.jnu.ac.in, nita_p

ramod@yahoo.com 

  

 
Prof. Rana Pratap 

Singh 

 
 

“R&D in Higher Educational 
Institutions” 

Rector - III 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rectoriii@mail.jnu.ac.in, ranaps@hot

mail.com   

 
Prof. Santosh Shukla 

 

“National Education Policy 
and the Goals of Higher 

Education” 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skshukla@mail.jnu.ac.in, skshuklajnu@yah

oo.com   

 

Dr. Sanjay Mishra 

 

“Opportunities of academic 
resource generation with 

government agencies” 

Scientist G & Advisor 

Department of Science & Technology 

Head - INSPIRE - MANAK 

Email: sanjaykr.mishra@nic.in 

  
 

Prof. Sukalyan 

Sengupta 

“Vedanta and Academic 
Leadership” 

Director 

Center of Indic Studies, University of 
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 Massachusetts, Dartmouth 

Email: ssengupta@umassd.edu 
 

Prof. Arun Kharat 

 

“Academic integrity and 
leadership” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: arunkharat2007@gmail.com, a

skharat@mail.jnu.ac.in 
 

Prof. Tanya Singh 

 

 

“Big Data Analytics and 
Education” 

Dy. Director Academic 

Amity University, Noida 

Email: tsingh2@amity.edu 
 

Prof. Pawan Dhar 

 

”The making of an Academic 
Leader“ 

Dean 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 10067 

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in  
 

Dr.  Khalid Choukri 

 

Language Technologies : 
Technological, Societal, 

Economic Impacts 

Director 

European Labguage Resource Association, France 

Email: choukri@elda.org   
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